
Trinity Park Pre-School and Full Day-Care Holiday 
Closures September 2022 – December 2023 

 
 

2022 Holidays 

• Halloween Break – Wednesday 26th – Friday 29th, inclusive. (Pre-School only Holiday) 

• Christmas Break – Thursday 22nd December – Monday 2nd January 2023 (Closed 

completely) Please note we re-open on Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

 

 

2023 Holidays 

• Mid-Term Break – Thursday 16th – Friday 17th February 2023, inclusive. (Pre-School only 

Holiday) 

• St Patrick’s Day – Friday 17th March 2023 (Closed completely) 

• Easter – Thursday 6th April – Friday 14th April 2023, inclusive (Pre–School only Holiday) 

• Good Friday – Friday 7th April 2023 (Closed completely) 

• Easter Monday – Monday 10th April 2023 (Closed completely) 

• Easter Tuesday – Tuesday 11th April 2023 (Closed completely)  

• May Day – 1st May 2023 (Closed completely) 

• Spring Bank Day – 29th May 2023 (Closed completely) 

• July week – Monday 10th – Friday 14th July (Closed completely) 

• Bank Holiday – Monday 28th August 2023 (Closed completely) 

• Halloween Break – Monday 30th – Tuesday 31st, inclusive. (Pre-School only Holiday) 

• Christmas Break – Monday 25th December 2023 – Tuesday 2nd January 2024 inclusive 

(Closed completely) Please note we re-open on Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

 

_______________________________________________________________________ 

*Please note the above dates may be subject to change* 

 
 
 
 

Definitions 
 

• Pre-School only Holiday – This is a closure only for children who attend our Pre- Pre School 

session (9:00am-12:00pm) and our Pre-School session (9:30am- 

12:30pm) Please note our nursery will remain open for full day-care as usual on these days. 
 
 
 
 
• Closed completely - This is a closure for the entire nursery, including our Baby Room, Toddler 

Room, Breakfast Club, Pre-Pre School, Pre-School and After- School Club. 


